2021-1 TRUST
2021-1 TRUST
2021-1 TRUST
2021-2 TRUST
2021-2 TRUST
2021-2 TRUST
2021-3 TRUST
2021-3 TRUST
2021-3 TRUST

Note Payable $ 8,402,718 | $ 7,460,300 |  3/15/2024 15thofMonth |[§ - |

2021-1 A-1A
2021-1 A-1B
2021-1B
2021-2 A-1A
2021-2 A-1B
2021-2B
2021-3 A-1A
2021-3 A-1B
2021-3 B

606072LC8
606072LD6
606072LE4
606072LF1
606072LG9
606072LH7
606072LJ3
606072LK0
606072LL8

Taxable Senior
Taxable Senior
Taxable Sub
Taxable Senior
Taxable Senior
Taxable Sub
Taxable Senior
Taxable Senior

Taxable Sub

Bonds $ 801,094,534
Commerce $ 8,402,718

€ H L P P PO PP

88,912,006
198,240,842
10,000,000
86,060,849
266,444,387
11,900,000
10,495,061
124,541,390
4,500,000

N/A
Monthly
Monthly

N/A
Monthly
Monthly

N/A
Monthly
Monthly

98.9%
1.1%

LIRN
LIRN
Fixed
LIRN
LIRN
Fixed
LIRN

LIRN

4.82%
4.24%

5.77%
6.54%
1.97%
5.72%
6.52%
1.58%
5.59%
6.17%

5/25/2023
5/25/2023
5/25/2023
5/25/2023
5/25/2023
5/25/2023
5/25/2023
5/25/2023
5/25/2023

67%
67%
69%
69%
69%
70%
70%
70%




